Ansetzungen Spieljahr 2021/2022

Landesklasse Minner - 100 Wurf, Staffel IT

Mannschaften
Staffelleiter:
(AHK12)
SpNr Datum
1601 18.09.2021
1602 13.11.2021
1603 13.11.2021
1604 18.09.2021
1605
SpNr Datum
1606 25.09.2021
1607 12.03.2022
1608 22.01.2022
1609 25.09.2021
1610
SpNr Datum
1611 30.10.2021
1612 02.10.2021
1613 02.10.2021
1614
1615 02.10.2021
SpNr Datum
1616 16.10.2021
1617 16.10.2021
1618
1619 16.10.2021
1620 16.10.2021
SpNr Datum
1621
1622 23.10.2021
1623 23.10.2021
1624 23.10.2021
1625 23.10.2021
SpNr Datum
1626 11.12.2021
1627
1628 06.11.2021
1629 06.11.2021
1630 06.11.2021
SpNr Datum
1631 20.11.2021
1632 20.11.2021
1633 26.02.2022
1634
1635 20.11.2021
SpNr Datum
1636 27.11.2021
1637 27.11.2021
1638 27.11.2021
1639
1640 12.02.2022
SpNr Datum
1641 23.01.2022
1642 02.04.2022
1643 12.03.2022
1644 12.03.2022

1645

Bemerkungen:

Uhr
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00

Uhr
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00

Uhr
13:00
13:00
13:00

13:00

Uhr
13:00
13:00

13:00
13:00

Uhr

13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00

Uhr
13:00

13:00
13:00
13:00

Uhr
13:00
13:00
13:00

13:00

Uhr
13:00
13:00
13:00

13:00

Uhr
10:00
13:00
13:00
13:00

Klaus Klehr, Miihlgasse 1, 99834 Gerstungen
Tel.: 03 69 22/ 20 836
e-mail: kk@tkv-kegeln.de

1. Spieltag

SV 1990 Bosleben

SV Eintracht Clingen

KSV Martinroda

TSG Reinsdorf 1902

VfB Blau-Weil Voigtstedt

2. Spieltag

SG Oberheldrungen/Heldrungen

SV 1960 Giinthersleben

SG Petriroda

KC Union Schweina/Bad Liebenstein
spielfrei

3. Spieltag

SV 1990 Bésleben

SV 1960 Giinthersleben
SV Eintracht Clingen

KSV Martinroda

VfB Blau-Weil Voigtstedt

4. Spieltag

KC Union Schweina/Bad Liebenstein
SG Petriroda

spielfrei

SG Oberheldrungen/Heldrungen
TSG Reinsdorf 1902

5. Spieltag

SV 1990 Bésleben

SV 1960 Giinthersleben

SV Eintracht Clingen

SG Oberheldrungen/Heldrungen
KSV Martinroda

6. Spieltag

TSG Reinsdorf 1902

spielfrei

KSV Martinroda

KC Union Schweina/Bad Liebenstein
VfB Blau-Weil Voigtstedt

7. Spieltag

SV 1990 Bésleben

SV 1960 Giinthersleben

SV Eintracht Clingen

SG Oberheldrungen/Heldrungen
SG Petriroda

8. Spieltag

SV Eintracht Clingen

KSV Martinroda

TSG Reinsdorf 1902
spielfrei

VfB Blau-Weil Voigtstedt

9. Spieltag

SV 1990 Bésleben

SV 1960 Giinthersleben

SG Oberheldrungen/Heldrungen

SG Petriroda

KC Union Schweina/Bad Liebenstein

(Stand: 23.01.2022 / KK )

10. Spieltag
SV 1960 Giinthersleben
SG Oberheldrungen/Heldrungen
SG Petriroda
KC Union Schweina/Bad Liebenstein
spielfrei

11. Spieltag
SV 1990 Bosleben
VfB Blau-WeiR Voigtstedt
SV Eintracht Clingen
KSV Martinroda
TSG Reinsdorf 1902

12. Spieltag
SG Petriroda
SG Oberheldrungen/Heldrungen
KC Union Schweina/Bad Liebenstein
spielfrei
TSG Reinsdorf 1902

13. Spieltag
SV 1990 Bésleben
SV 1960 Giinthersleben
SV Eintracht Clingen
VfB Blau-WeiR Voigtstedt
KSV Martinroda

14. Spieltag
spielfrei
KC Union Schweina/Bad Liebenstein
TSG Reinsdorf 1902
SG Petriroda
VfB Blau-WeiR Voigtstedt

15. Spieltag
SV 1990 Bosleben
SV 1960 Giinthersleben
SV Eintracht Clingen
SG Oberheldrungen/Heldrungen
SG Petriroda

16. Spieltag
KSV Martinroda
TSG Reinsdorf 1902
VfB Blau-WeiR Voigtstedt
spielfrei
KC Union Schweina/Bad Liebenstein

17. Spieltag
SV 1990 Béosleben
SV 1960 Giinthersleben
SG Oberheldrungen/Heldrungen
SG Petriroda
KC Union Schweina/Bad Liebenstein

18. Spieltag
VfB Blau-WeiR Voigtstedt
SV Eintracht Clingen
KSV Martinroda
TSG Reinsdorf 1902
spielfrei

KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

® o o THURINGER

Fax: 032125513749
FT: 01 72/56 39 138

Uhr
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00

Datum
18.12.2021
18.12.2021
12.02.2022
26.02.2022

SpNr
1646
1647
1648
1649
1650

Uhr
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00

Datum
08.01.2022
08.01.2022
08.01.2022
02.04.2022

SpNr
1651
1652
1653
1654
1655

Uhr
13:00
13:00
13:00

Datum
15.01.2022
15.01.2022
09.04.2022

SpNr
1656
1657
1658
1659

15.01.2022  13:00 1660
Uhr

13:00

13:00

Datum
29.01.2022
29.01.2022

SpNr
1661
1662
1663
1664
1665

29.01.2022
29.01.2022

13:00
13:00
Datum Uhr  SpNr
1666
1667
1668
1669
1670

05.02.2022
05.02.2022
05.02.2022
05.02.2022

13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00

Uhr
13:00

Datum
19.02.2022

SpNr
1671
1672
1673
1674
1675

19.02.2022
19.02.2022
19.02.2022

13:00
13:00
13:00

Uhr
13:00
13:00
13:00

Datum
05.03.2022
05.03.2022
05.03.2022

SpNr
1676
1677
1678
1679

05.03.2022 13:00 1680
Uhr

13:00

13:00

13:00

Datum
19.03.2022
19.03.2022
19.03.2022

SpNr
1681
1682
1683
1684

19.03.2022  13:00 1685
Uhr

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

Datum
26.03.2022
26.03.2022
26.03.2022
26.03.2022

SpNr
1686
1687
1688
1689
1690



